
  

 
03/31/2017 

 

 

Maxine Horton 
Nurse Consultant 

303-692-2323 
Maxine.Horton@state.co.us 

Kris McCracken 
Program Coordinator 

303-692-2599 
Kris.mccracken@state.co.us  

 

Ivy Hontz 
Program Coordinator 

303-691-4002 
Ivy.hontz@state.co.us  

 

Christen Lara 
Data Quality & Analytics Manger 

303-692-2531 
christen.lara@state.co.us 

 

 

Marina Milzer 
Data Manager 
303-692-2436 

Marina.milzer@state.co.us  

 

(vacant) 
Data Coordinator 

303-692-6256 

Emily Kinsella 
Section Manager 

303-692-2511 
Emily.kinsella@state.co.us

 

Stacy  Martens 
Program Assistant 

303-692-2998 
Stacy.Martens@state.co.us 
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